
As production expectations of dairy herds increase,
producers must recognise the increased
requirements for vitamins & minerals to support
production & reduce the risk of metabolic disorders.
Elite Maxilac 150 is a sound solution to ensure these
requirements are meet throughout the lactation.

ELITE MAXILAC 150

G/H/D

IU

IU

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

 
PHONE: 02 9609 7922

FAX: 02 9609 7923
ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

 
DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

[U/RATE]

VIT A

VIT D3

VIT E

BIOTIN

COBALT

COPPER

IODINE

MANGANESE

SELENIUM

ZINC

ZINC Org

CHROMIUM Org

10.00

30000

5000

250

15

18

280

10

600

4.5

800

300

4.5

 
ANTIOXIDANT (OXISTAT) included to support Vitamin
& Mineral Stability

Calcium, Magnesium and Phosphorus requirements are
supplied in the form of MGP+, Magnesium Phosphate
differentiating it from competing products, significantly
increasing both the solubility and availability of these
minerals to cattle.

Trace minerals Copper, Cobalt, Chromium, Iodine,
Manganese, Selenium, Zinc & Vitamins A, D & E to
promote metabolic health and boost immune function.

Biotin improves hoof health, energy metabolism further
supporting high yielding cows.

Monensin is included to increase feed conversion
efficiencies, which is particularly important as
production levels increase.
Acid Buff is included to maintain a stable rumen pH for
optimum function, reducing the risk of acidosis.

Elite Maxilac 150 is palatable and easy to use product. It
should be included in the dairy mix or in the Total Mixed
Ration at 150g per cow per day.

G/H/D

MG

G

G

G

G

[U/RATE]

MONENSIN

ACID BUFF

CALCIUM

MAGNESIUM

PHOSPHORUS

10.00

225

60

18.4

11.8

5.1


