

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

ELITE MAXILAC 150

As production expectations of dairy herds increase, producers must recognise the increased requirements for vitamins & minerals to support production & reduce the risk of metabolic disorders. Elite Maxilac 150 is a sound solution to ensure these requirements are meet throughout the lactation.

- Calcium, Magnesium and Phosphorus requirements are supplied in the form of MGP+, Magnesium Phosphate differentiating it from competing products, significantly increasing both the solubility and availability of these minerals to cattle.
- Trace minerals Copper, Cobalt, Chromium, Iodine, Manganese, Selenium, Zinc & Vitamins A, D & E to promote metabolic health and boost immune function.
- Biotin improves hoof health, energy metabolism further supporting high yielding cows.
- Monensin is included to increase feed conversion efficiencies, which is particularly important as production levels increase.
- Acid Buff is included to maintain a stable rumen pH for optimum function, reducing the risk of acidosis.

Elite Maxilac 150 is palatable and easy to use product. It should be included in the dairy mix or in the Total Mixed Ration at 150g per cow per day.

[U/RATE]	G/H/D	10.00	[U/RATE]	G/H/D	10.00
VIT A	IU	30000	MONENSIN	MG	225
VIT D3	IU	5000	ACID BUFF	G	60
VITE	MG	250	CALCIUM	G	18.4
BIOTIN	MG	15	MAGNESIUM	G	11.8
COBALT	MG	18	PHOSPHORUS	G	5.1
COPPER	MG	280			
IODINE	MG	10			
MANGANESE	MG	600			
SELENIUM	MG	4.5			
ZINC	MG	800			
ZINC Org	MG	300			

4.5

ANTIOXIDANT (OXISTAT) included to support Vitamin & Mineral Stability

MG

CHROMIUM Org



ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY